

PROVIDER BULLETIN

PROVIDER INFORMATION



December 3, 2018

Blue Cross to Reimburse CPT Code 97140

Effective January 1, 2019, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota and Blue Plus (Blue Cross) will reimburse chiropractors, occupational therapists and physical therapists for CPT code 97140 – Manual Therapy techniques, one or more regions, each 15 minutes.

Products Impacted

This change applies to all lines of business except Medicaid.

Coding requirements reminder

All coding and reimbursements are subject to changes, updates, or other requirements of coding rules and guidelines. All codes are subject to federal HIPAA rules, and in the case of medical code sets (e.g. **HCPCS, CPT, ICD**), only valid codes for the date of service may be submitted or accepted.

Questions?

If you have questions, please contact provider services at **(651) 662-5200** or **1-800-262-0820**.

HCPCS stands for Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System

CPT® (Current Procedural Terminology) is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association.